
Mt. Hope Church 5K

Saturday, March 25, 2017

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 13 Daniel Garwood 29 18 48 M  20-29

2 43 Noah Lesser 15 19 45 M  10-19

3 25 Melissa Orr 39 22 57 F  30-39

4 55 Chip Graham 55 23 5 M  50-59

5 14 Greg Gibbons 57 23 7 M  50-59

6 21 Randy Mann 46 23 44 M  40-49

7 56 Scott Weant 55 24 39 M  50-59

8 41 Jeremy Cesard 19 25 13 M  10-19

9 18 Mason Ingram 15 25 14 M  10-19

10 28 Jay Pinto 35 25 15 M  30-39

11 20 Susan Livengood 53 26 15 F  50-59

12 3 Louis Bleil 55 26 32 M  50-59

13 32 Steve Shive 64 26 36 M  60-Over

14 37 Miranda Wyatt 21 26 37 F  20-29

15 8 Cassie Byrd 32 27 54 F  30-39

16 40 Mayaysia Dillard 9 28 54 F  0-9

17 59 Melvin Morrison 56 28 56 M  50-59

18 9 Fred Cline 52 29 40 M  50-59

19 17 Tara Hoffman 42 30 42 F  40-49

20 38 Countney McLain 22 30 45 F  20-29

21 2 Mickey Bean 51 31 11 M  50-59

22 45 Felicia Snyder 34 31 14 F  30-39

23 26 Raabe Pinto 27 31 20 F  20-29

24 36 Josh Vernon 27 33 2 M  20-29

25 5 Cathy Boggs 57 34 46 F  50-59

26 39 Joshua Gardner 10 34 47 M  10-19

27 31 Connor Samples 12 34 48 M  10-19

28 19 Teresa Jackson 50 36 22 F  50-59

29 11 Sarah Gardner 35 40 5 F  30-39

30 34 Mandy Stover 37 40 6 F  30-39

31 4 Wakenda Bleil 53 42 39 F  50-59

32 58 Gloria Wilhelm 63 43 31 F  60-Over

33 7 John Brown 41 44 15 M  40-49

34 29 Barbara Reison 38 44 35 F  30-39

35 1 Jessica Almond 35 44 35 F  30-39

36 6 Johnny Boggs 57 44 39 M  50-59

37 57 Jerry Cline 56 45 38 M  50-59

38 33 Emily Shue 30 45 46 F  30-39

39 12 Alexandria Gadner 11 46 42 F  10-19

40 30 Kristi Samples 43 46 43 F  40-49

41 22 Kelly McCowan 39 49 53 F  30-39

42 24 Richard Moore 64 51 19 M  60-Over



43 15 John Gillespie 52 51 25 M  50-59

44 16 Shelia Gillespie 57 52 47 F  50-59

Male Over 

All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 13 Daniel Garwood 29 18 48 M  20-29 1

2 43 Noah Lesser 15 19 45 M  10-19 2

3 55 Chip Graham 55 23 5 M  50-59 4

Female 

Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 25 Melissa Orr 39 22 57 F  30-39 3

2 20 Susan Livengood 53 26 15 F  50-59 11

3 37 Miranda Wyatt 21 26 37 F  20-29 14

Female  0-9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 40 Malaysia Dillard 9 28 54 F  0-9 16

Female  10-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 12 Alexandria Gardner 11 46 42 F  10-19 39

Female  20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 38 Countney McLain 22 30 45 F  20-29 20

2 26 Raabe Pinto 27 31 20 F  20-29 23

Female  30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 8 Cassie Byrd 32 27 54 F  30-39 15

2 45 Felicia Snyder 34 31 14 F  30-39 22

3 11 Sarah Gardner 35 40 5 F  30-39 29

4 34 Mandy Stover 37 40 6 F  30-39 30

5 29 Barbara Reison 38 44 35 F  30-39 34

6 1 Jessica Almond 35 44 35 F  30-39 35

7 33 Emily Shue 30 45 46 F  30-39 38

8 22 Kelly McCowan 39 49 53 F  30-39 41

Female  40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 17 Tara Hoffman 42 30 42 F  40-49 19

2 30 Kristi Samples 43 46 43 F  40-49 40



Female  50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 5 Cathy Boggs 57 34 46 F  50-59 25

2 19 Teresa Jackson 50 36 22 F  50-59 28

3 4 Walkenda Bleil 53 42 39 F  50-59 31

4 16 Shelia Gillespie 57 52 47 F  50-59 44

Female  60-Over

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 58 Gloria Wilhelm 63 43 31 F  60-Over 32

Male  10-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 41 Jeremy Cesard 19 25 13 M  10-19 8

2 18 Mason Ingram 15 25 14 M  10-19 9

3 39 Joshua Gardner 10 34 47 M  10-19 26

4 31 Connor Samples 12 34 48 M  10-19 27

Male  20-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 36 Josh Vernon 27 33 2 M  20-29 24

Male  30-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 28 Jay Pinto 35 25 15 M  30-39 10

Male  40-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 21 Randy Mann 46 23 44 M  40-49 6

2 7 John Brown 41 44 15 M  40-49 33

Male  50-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 14 Greg Gibbons 57 23 7 M  50-59 5

2 56 Scott Weant 55 24 39 M  50-59 7

3 3 Louis Bleil 55 26 32 M  50-59 12

4 59 Melvin Morrison 56 28 56 M  50-59 17

5 9 Fred Cline 52 29 40 M  50-59 18

6 2 Mickey Bean 51 31 11 M  50-59 21

7 6 Johnny Boggs 57 44 39 M  50-59 36

8 57 Jerry Cline 56 45 38 M  50-59 37

9 15 John Gillespie 52 51 25 M  50-59 43



Male  60-Over

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 32 Steve Shive 64 26 36 M  60-Over 13

2 24 Richard Moore 64 51 19 M  60-Over 42

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 27 Isaac Pinto 6 3 6 M  0-9 1

2 44 Jackson Cline 5 4 34 M  0-9 2

3 42 Abbey Vernon 4 5 40 F  0-9 3

4 46 Jude Byrd 3 6 17 M  0-9 4


